
United States Senate 

MEMORANDUM 
Gov Ber t Comb s 
Tom Wither s (Dixo n Ky ) 
Mr an d Mrs . Orvill e Dye r (Morganfield ) 
Dr. Rober t Martin , K Y Co m o f Educatio n (Frankft ) 
Wendel For d (Owensboro ) 
Mrs J  Murra y Blu e (Providence ) 
Hon Wilso n Wyat t (L t Gov ) 
Sen Hartk e 
Hon W m H  Natcher (Congressman Bowlin g Green ) 
Hon Frank Stubblefiel d (Con g Murray ) 
Hon Emerso n W . Beaucham p -  s t co m o f agr i 

(Sen call s hi m Dea r Doc ) 
Hon C . W . Malone y (Morganfield ) 
Hon Frank Burk e (con g 3r d dis t Louisville ) 



9:45a To Sturges, Kentucky - could not land and landed in Evansville 
To 75 D, Mrs. J, Cliff 
AW and Mariallen 

10:15a 
10:30a 
10:45a 

11:00a 
11:15a 
11:30a 
11:45a 

12:00n 
12:15p 

Lunch w/ Sen Clements at Morganfield, Ky 

12:30p 
12:45p 

1:00p 
1:15p 

l:45p 

2:00p 
2:15p 
2:30p 
2:45p 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 



Entry 

No. 

NOTES: 

Time 

3:00p 
3:15p 
3:30p 
3:45p 

4:00p 
4:l5p 
4:30p 
4:45p 

5:00p 
5:15p 
5:30p 
5:45p 

6:00p 
6:15p 
6:30p 
6:45p 

7:00p 
7:15p 
7:30p 
7:45p 

Telephone 
f o r t 

Lo LD 

Activity (includ e visite d by) * 

To Farmington, Missouri w/ Mrs. J, AW 

Spend nite at Tony Buford's farm 

Dinner: Tony Buford's farm 

Expenditure 
Code 


